
239,642.20     
17,573.93       
84,014.26       
36,061.57       

211,418.23     
65,845.02       
44,115.52       

103,262.50     
4,333.61         

20,787.97       
1,832.05         

-                  
828,886.85     

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - May 31, 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


