## Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - May 31, 2024

Bank of Jamaica	239,642.20
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,573.93
Commercial Banks	84,014.26
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	36,061.57
Insurance Companies	211,418.23
Superann & Pension Funds	65,845.02
National Insurance Fund	44,115.52
Other Institutions	103,262.50
Building Societies	4,333.61
Other Government Funds & Statutory	20,787.97
Individuals	1,832.05
Sinking Fund	-
TOTAL	828,886.85